Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week
Week

O ~J oy Ul WM

SR S e N el el
NHE OW®O-JoUd WN P O

NN
(ST

w NN
o o J

Jy

W ~J oy U WN

11:
12:
13:
14:
15:
16:
17:
18:
19:
20:
21:
22:

O

N N
o w

N
e}

A\ H \%
22 at 5 21
4 at 22 5
22 at 15 21
16 at 22 17
22 at 17 21
12 at 22 13
22 at 13 21
14 at 22 15
22 at 11 21
10 at 22 11
22 at 9 21
8 at 22 9
22 at 7 21
6 at 22 7
22 at 3 21
2 at 22 3
22 at 1 21
22 at 21 1
20 at 22 21
22 at 19 21
18 at 22 19
5 at 22 6
22 at 4 21
15 at 22 16
22 at 16 21
17 at 22 18
22 at 12 21
13 at 22 14
22 at 14 21
11 at 22 12

Strong Beers
Sanguisugabogg
Lost and Confused
Killer B’s

The Misfits

The Grinders
Breaker Breaker 1-9
BRAG

The Luck Sacks
Chalk Em’ Up

Ez PZ

We Got the Runz
Newfies Outcasts
Warning Track Power
2 Cool + 1

Tech NO9ners

Group Therapy
Safety Second
Breaking Bad
Chalkaholics
Shooters Not Yet
Wake & Bakes

at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

H

21
16
21
18
21
14
21
12
21
10
21

21
21
11

20
21
21

21
17
21
13
21
15
21

v

20

20
18
20
14
20
16
20
12
20
10
20

20
20
11
20

20
17
20
19
20
15
20
13

at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

20
17
20
19
20
15
20
13
20
11
20

20

20

20
10
10

20

20
18
20
14
20
16
20

A%

19

19
19

15
19
17
19
13
19
11

19
19
19
10
19

18

19
16
19
14

at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

19
18

19
16
19
14
19
12
19
10
19

19

19

11

19

19
19

15
19
17
19

CHILL IN-HOUSE THURSDAY 9 BALL LEAGUE 2025 —2026

A\ H \Y H A\ H \% H \% H A\ H \%

18 at 9 17 at 10 16 at 11 15 at 12 14 at 13 1 at 3 2 at
8 at 18 9 at 17 10 at 16 11 at 15 12 at 14 13 at 1 3 at
1 at 8 7 at 9 6 at 10 5 at 11 2 at 14 3 at 13 4 at
9 at 8 10 at 7 11 at o6 15 at 2 14 at 3 13 at 4 12 at
8 at 10 7 at 11 2 at 16 3 at 15 4 at 14 5 at 13 6 at
16 at 18 17 at 1 7 at 6 8 at 5 9 at 4 10 at 3 11 at
18 at 17 1 at 7 6 at 8 5at 9 4 at 10 3 at 11 2 at
18 at 1 8 at 7 9 at 6 10 at 5 11 at 4 13 at 2 12 at
18 at 15 17 at 16 1 at 6 5 at 7 4 at 8 3 at 9 2 at
14 at 18 15 at 17 16 at 1 6 at 5 7 at 4 8 at 3 9 at
18 at 13 17 at 14 16 at 15 1 at 5 4 at 6 3 at 7 2 at
12 at 18 13 at 17 14 at 1o 15 at 1 5 at 4 6 at 3 7 at
18 at 11 17 at 12 16 at 13 15 at 14 1 at 4 3 at 5 2 at
10 at 18 11 at 17 12 at 1o 13 at 15 14 at 1 4 at 3 5 at
18 at 7 17 at 8 16 at 9 15 at 10 14 at 11 13 at 12 1 at
6 at 18 7 at 17 8 at 16 9 at 15 10 at 14 11 at 13 12 at
18 at 5 17 at o6 16 at 7 15 at 8 14 at 9 13 at 10 12 at
4 at 18 5 at 17 6 at 16 7 at 15 8 at 14 9 at 13 10 at
18 at 3 17 at 4 16 at 5 15 at o6 14 at 7 13 at 8 12 at
2 at 18 3 at 17 4 at 16 5 at 15 6 at 14 7 at 13 8 at
11 at 8 17 at 2 16 at 3 15 at 4 14 at 5 13 at 6 12 at
9 at 18 10 at 17 11 at 16 12 at 15 13 at 14 3 at 1 4 at
18 at 8 17 at 9 16 at 10 15 at 11 14 at 12 1 at 13 2 at
8 at 1 9 at 7 10 at 6 11 at 5 14 at 2 13 at 3 12 at
8 at 9 7 at 10 6 at 11 2 at 15 3 at 14 4 at 13 5 at
10 at 8 11 at 7 16 at 2 15 at 3 14 at 4 13 at 5 12 at
18 at 16 1 at 17 6 at 7 5 at 8 4 at 9 3 at 10 2 at
17 at 18 7 at 1 8 at 6 9 at 5 10 at 4 11 at 3 12 at
1 at 18 7 at 8 6 at 9 5 at 10 4 at 11 2 at 13 3 at
15 at 18 16 at 17 6 at 1 7 at 5 8 at 4 9 at 3 10 at

Christmas break: last week of play is the week of Dec 15, 2025, and the
league starts again the week of Jan 05, 2026.

Playoffs start the week of April 20, 2026 and end on May 3, 2026. All
prizes will be awarded on the week of May 4, 2026 (Round Up Party).

s

— — =

[

=

[

= =

iy
NDNNNEFEFANDDWNINONERERENNDNONONOWNNNUNDND

Dates

Sep
Sep
Sep
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Dec
Dec
Dec
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar
Apr
Apr
Apr

11
18
25
02
09
16
23
30
06
13
20
27
04
11
18
08
15

29
05
12
19
26
05
12
19
26
02
09
16

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
26

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26



CHILL
IN HOUSE POOL LEAGUE

Official Standings as of October 17, 2025

Thursday

Team Total Points Total Score
Breaker Breaker 1-9 23 1110
We Got the Runz 20 951
2 Cool + 1 20 932
Warning Track Power 18 961
Shooters Not Yet 17 942
The Misfits 16 903
The Grinders 16 901
Group Therapy 15 925
Sanguisugabogg 14 890
Chalk Em' Up 14 784
Lost and Confused 14 776
BRAG 12 789
Safety Second 10 717
Killer B's 10 710
Newfies Outcasts 9 778
The Luck Sacks 9 690
Breaking Bad 8 715
Strong Beers 6 649
Tech N9ners 5 637
Ez Pz 3 587
Wake & Bakes 3 586
Chalkaholics 2 522

Page 1



Player Statistcs for the season Updated For: 2025-10-17

CHILL IN HOUSE THURSDAY

2 Cool +1
Player Games Score Avg Won NRO ZIP 9BB
Tom (Need Last Name) 9 72 8.0 8 0 2 0
Stu Schultz 36 207 5.8 23 0 4 0
Bernie Higgins 54 308 5.7 35 1 4 1
Paul Kane 54 292 54 29 0 5 0
Sub - Dave McFarlane 18 103 5.7 10 0 2 0
Summaries: 982 5.7 105 1 17 1
BRAG
Player Games  Score Avg Won NRO ZIP 9BB
Brad McMahon 45 271 6.0 28 0 6 0
Robert Fehr 54 249 4.6 24 0 4 1
Avery Suba 54 233 4.3 24 0 3 1
Gary Daniel 9 36 4.0 4 0 0 0
Summaries: 789 4.9 80 0 13 2
Breaker Breaker 1-9
Player Games Score Avg Won NRO ZIP 9BB
Ben Liu 54 409 7.6 42 2 16 0
Ben DeWolff 36 243 6.8 24 0 11 1
Bruce Broda 54 355 6.6 36 1 7 1
Kevin Plowman 9 53 5.9 5 0 0 0
Toni Sakamoto 9 50 5.6 4 0 0 0
Summaries: 1110 6.9 111 3 34 2
Breaking Bad
Player Games  Score Avg Won NRO ZIP 9BB
Bill Carry 9 52 5.8 5 0 1 0
Duane Irvine 45 233 5.2 23 0 3 1
Tom McAree 45 201 4.5 19 0 7 1
Joshua McAree 9 39 4.3 4 0 0 1
Cody Trottier 36 149 4.1 15 0 0 1
Morris Collins 18 70 3.9 8 0 0 0
Kent Zhane 9 4 04 0 0 0 0
Summaries: 748 4.4 74 0 11 4

Page 1



Player Statistcs for the season

CHILL IN HOUSE

THURSDAY

Updated For: 2025-10-17

Chalk Em' Up
Player Games Score Avg Won NRO ZIP 9BB
John Pawluk 9 57 6.3 7 0 0 1
Jerry Bauche 54 319 5.9 36 0 10 0
Mike LaFleur 36 165 4.6 16 0 5 0
Elwood Threlfall 54 229 4.2 23 0 1 1
Sub - Allen Wong 9 14 1.6 0 0 0 0
Summaries: 784 4.8 82 0 16 2
Chalkaholics
Player Games Score Avg Won NRO ZIP 9BB
Howie (Need Last Name) 9 49 54 5 0 1 0
Mark Canning 9 31 34 3 0 1 0
Erek Blank 45 139 3.1 14 0 1 0
Rick Frost 45 128 2.8 12 0 0 0
Marcello Manzoni 27 76 2.8 8 0 0 0
Sub - Ron Clappison 9 50 5.6 5 0 2 0
Sub - Jose Vega 9 27 3.0 2 0 0 0
Sub - luel (Need Last Na 9 22 24 2 0 1 0
Summaries: 522 3.2 51 0 6 0
Ez Pz
Player Games  Score Avg Won NRO ZIP 9BB
Don Desrocher 18 83 4.6 9 0 1 1
Bill Belluvuea 54 219 4.1 23 1 0 1
Denise Chartrand 54 185 3.4 18 0 0 0
Doug Lomenda 27 67 25 6 0 2 0
George Lacoursiere 18 44 24 4 0 0 0
Summaries: 598 3.5 60 1 3 2
Group Therapy
Player Games Score Avg Won NRO ZIP 9BB
Jake Torres 27 177 6.6 19 0 5 0
Brent Patchin 36 227 6.3 22 1 3 0
Al Cusack 45 249 55 25 1 3 1
Robin Houilhan 54 272 5.0 26 0 2 1
Summaries: 925 5.7 92 2 13 2

Page 2



Player Statistcs for the season Updated For: 2025-10-17

CHILL IN HOUSE THURSDAY

Killer B's
Player Games Score Avg Won NRO ZIP 9BB
Ross Jones 54 267 4.9 31 0 3 0
Will Adair 54 235 4.4 25 0 1 1
Greg Belbin 45 182 4.0 17 0 3 0
Wally Poirier 9 26 2.9 2 0 0 0
Summaries: 710 4.4 75 0 7 1
Lost and Confused
Player Games Score Avg Won NRO ZIP 9BB
Joe Sabelli 36 210 5.8 23 0 3 1
Kyle Ashmore 45 253 5.6 25 1 5 1
Peter Chiasson 45 175 3.9 17 0 1 0
Etienne (Need Last Nam 9 35 3.9 4 0 0 0
Sean Eckford 27 103 3.8 10 0 2 0
Summaries: 776 4.8 79 1 11 2
Newfies Outcasts
Player Games Score Avg Won NRO ZIP 9BB
Mike Cuvelier 27 161 6.0 18 1 2 0
Steve Portelance 18 91 5.1 10 0 1 0
Jason Lewis 54 277 5.1 28 1 4 1
Matthew Cilliers 36 171 4.8 17 0 8 0
Pat Butler 9 42 4.7 5 0 1 0
Kerry 9 25 2.8 3 0 0 0
Sub - Doug Lomenda 27 67 2.5 6 0 2 0
Summaries: 834 4.6 87 2 18 1
Safety Second
Player Games Score Avg Won NRO ZIP 9BB
Deus F. 36 192 5.3 20 0 2 0
Jerald Budomo 18 85 4.7 8 0 2 0
Benijie Soberno 54 236 4.4 22 0 4 0
Ali Nazari 54 204 3.8 20 0 0 1
Summaries: 717 4.4 70 0 8 1

Page 3



Player Statistcs for the season

Sanguisugabogg

Updated For: 2025-10-17

CHILL IN HOUSE THURSDAY

Player Games Score Avg Won NRO ZIP 9BB
Mike Kittel 51 344 6.7 35 0 10 0
Clayton Russell 54 286 5.3 29 0 8 0
David Russell 54 255 4.7 25 0 2 0
Tony Russell 3 5 1.7 0 0 0 0
Summaries: 890 5.5 89 0 20 0
Shooters Not Yet
Player Games Score Avg Won NRO ZIP 9BB
Al Lalani 36 246 6.8 27 2 7 0
Cam Kennedy 54 285 5.3 28 0 7 1
Mladen Videkanic 36 175 4.9 19 0 3 0
Rahim Mawani 9 24 2.7 2 0 0 0
Sub - Chris Schillman 27 212 7.9 23 3 3 1
Summaries: 942 5.8 99 5 20 2
Strong Beers
Player Games  Score Avg Won NRO ZIP 9BB
George Tulle 36 206 5.7 22 0 5 0
Paul Smolarz 27 127 4.7 12 0 1 1
Ryan Hutchinson 54 207 3.8 21 0 1 2
Lisa Seynour 33 88 2.7 7 0 1 1
Bryce (Need Last Name) 12 21 1.8 1 0 0 0
Summaries: 649 4.0 63 0 8 4
Tech N9ners
Player Games  Score Avg Won NRO ZIP 9BB
Kevin LeDrew 36 172 4.8 18 0 1 0
Kyle Ray 45 192 4.3 21 0 0 0
Ayo Raiji 36 145 4.0 13 0 1 0
Brenda Ross 45 128 2.8 13 0 0 0
Summaries: 637 3.9 65 0 2 0

Page 4



Player Statistcs for the season

CHILL IN HOUSE

The Grinders

THURSDAY

Updated For: 2025-10-17

Player Games Score Avg Won NRO ZIP 9BB
Mike Chow 9 64 7.1 7 0 3 0
Bill Christensen 45 276 6.1 30 0 3 0
Dave McFarlane 18 103 5.7 10 0 2 0
Greg Schal 45 242 54 24 1 5 0
Jack Beaton 45 237 5.3 24 0 6 0
Dave Field 9 32 3.6 3 0 0 0
Summaries: 954 5.6 98 1 19 0
The Luck Sacks
Player Games  Score Avg Won NRO ZIP 9BB
Allen Eliuk 24 121 5.0 14 0 1 0
Joe Siemens 42 197 4.7 21 0 4 0
Anthony Garnham 42 169 4.0 16 0 2 0
Dan Siemens 54 203 3.8 22 0 1 0
Summaries: 690 4.3 73 0 8 0
The Misfits
Player Games  Score Avg Won NRO ZIP 9BB
Russ Whittle 27 204 7.6 22 0 6 0
Steven Pelletier 54 303 5.6 32 0 4 3
Leonard Traveller 45 249 55 25 0 7 1
Don Yeomans 9 45 5.0 5 0 0 0
Cody Burns 9 43 4.8 4 0 1 0
Morris Collins 18 70 3.9 8 0 0 0
Mark Crowchild 9 26 2.9 1 0 0 0
Summaries: 940 5.5 97 0 18 4
Wake & Bakes
Player Games  Score Avg Won NRO ZIP 9BB
Shane Long 54 228 4.2 24 0 1 1
Jared Petrin 54 203 3.8 19 0 0 0
Scott Doyle 45 141 3.1 14 0 0 1
Brock Weibe 9 14 1.6 1 0 0 0
Summaries: 586 3.6 58 0 1 2

Page 5



Player Statistcs for the season Updated For: 2025-10-17

CHILL IN HOUSE THURSDAY

Warning Track Power

Player Games Score Avg Won NRO ZIP 9BB
Tim Hazlett 54 349 6.5 37 0 12 1
Steve Legge 54 334 6.2 35 0 12 0
Kevin Bates 54 278 5.1 27 0 6 0
Summaries: 961 5.9 929 0 30 1

We Got the Runz

Player Games Score Avg Won NRO ZIP 9BB
John Mourelatos 54 378 7.0 41 3 9 2
Darcy Russell 54 363 6.7 37 1 12 0
Bruce Crawford 9 51 5.7 5 0 0 0
Tyler Leslie 9 41 4.6 4 0 1 0
Jevi Factor 18 73 4.1 8 0 0 0
Dimitri Tsanos 9 37 4.1 4 0 0 0
Murray Ruttle 9 8 0.9 1 0 0 0
Summaries: 951 5.9 100 4 22 2

Page 6



