CHILL IN-HOUSE THURSDAY 9 BALL LEAGUE 2025 – 2026

	V	Н	V	Н	V	Н	V	Н	V	Н	V	Н	V	Н	V	Н	V	Н	V	Н	V	Н	Dates
Week 1:	22 at	5	21 at	6	20 a	⊦ 7	19 at	- 8	18 at	- g	17 a	- 10	16 a	+ 11	15 at	12	14 at	- 13	1 at	3	2 at	4	Sep 11 25
Week 2:	4 at 2		5 at			t 20	7 at		8 at			: 17	10 a		11 at		12 at		13 at		3 at		Sep 18 25
Week 3:	22 at 1		21 at		20 a		19 at		1 at		7 a			t 10	5 at		2 at		3 at		4 at		Sep 25 25
Week 4:	16 at 2		17 at		18 a		19 at		9 at		10 a		11 a		15 at		14 at		13 at		12 at		Oct 02 25
Week 5:	22 at 1		21 at		20 a		1 at		8 at		7 a			t 16	3 at		4 at		5 at		6 at		Oct 09 25
Week 6:	12 at 2		13 at		14 a		15 at		16 at		17 a			t 6	8 at		9 at		10 at		11 at		Oct 16 25
Week 7:	22 at 1		21 at		20 a		19 at		18 at			. 7		t 8	5 at		4 at		3 at		2 at		Oct 23 25
Week 8:	14 at 2		15 at		16 a		17 at		18 at		8 a		9 a		10 at		11 at		13 at		12 at		Oct 30 25
Week 9:	22 at 1	L1	21 at	12	20 a		19 at	14	18 at		17 a	16	1 a		5 at	7	4 at	. 8	3 at		2 at	10	Nov 06 25
Week 10:	10 at 2	22	11 at		12 a		13 at		14 at		15 a		16 a		6 at		7 at		8 at		9 at		Nov 13 25
Week 11:	22 at	9	21 at	10	20 a		19 at		18 at		17 a		16 a		1 at		4 at		3 at		2 at		Nov 20 25
Week 12:	8 at 2	22	9 at	21	10 a	t 20	11 at	19	12 at	18	13 a	17	14 a	t 16	15 at	1	5 at	4	6 at	. 3	7 at	2	Nov 27 25
Week 13:	22 at	7	21 at	8	20 a	t 9	19 at	10	18 at	. 11	17 a	12	16 a	t 13	15 at	14	1 at	4	3 at	. 5	2 at	6	Dec 04 25
Week 14:	6 at 2	22	7 at	21	8 a	t 20	9 at	19	10 at	18	11 a	17	12 a	t 16	13 at	15	14 at	: 1	4 at	. 3	5 at	2	Dec 11 25
Week 15:	22 at	3	21 at	4	20 a	t 5	19 at	- 6	18 at	. 7	17 a	8	16 a	t 9	15 at	10	14 at	: 11	13 at	12	1 at	2	Dec 18 25
Week 16:	2 at 2	22	3 at	21	4 a	t 20	5 at	19	6 at	18	7 a	17	8 a	t 16	9 at	15	10 at	14	11 at	13	12 at	1	Jan 08 26
Week 17:	22 at	1	21 at	2	20 a	t 3	19 at	4	18 at	5	17 a	- 6	16 a	t 7	15 at	8	14 at	. 9	13 at	10	12 at	11	Jan 15 26
Week 18:	22 at 2	21	1 at	11	2 a	t 20	3 at	19	4 at	18	5 a	17	6 a	t 16	7 at	15	8 at	14	9 at	13	10 at	12	Jan 22 26
Week 19:	20 at 2	22	21 at	1	11 a	t 10	19 at	2	18 at	. 3	17 a	4	16 a	t 5	15 at	6	14 at	7	13 at	. 8	12 at	9	Jan 29 26
Week 20:	22 at 1	L 9	21 at	20	1 a	t 10	9 at	: 11	2 at	. 18	3 a	17	4 a	t 16	5 at	15	6 at	14	7 at	13	8 at	12	Feb 05 26
Week 21:	18 at 2	22	19 at	21	20 a	t 1	10 at	- 9	11 at	. 8	17 a	2	16 a	t 3	15 at	4	14 at	5	13 at	. 6	12 at	7	Feb 12 26
Week 22:	5 at 2	22	6 at	21	7 a	t 20	8 at	: 19	9 at	. 18	10 a	17	11 a	t 16	12 at	15	13 at	14	3 at	. 1	4 at	2	Feb 19 26
Week 23:	22 at	4	21 at	5	20 a	t 6	19 at	7	18 at	. 8	17 a	- 9	16 a	t 10	15 at	11	14 at	: 12	1 at	13	2 at	3	Feb 26 26
Week 24:	15 at 2	22	16 at	21	17 a	t 20	18 at	19	8 at	. 1	9 a	7	10 a	t 6	11 at	5	14 at	2	13 at	. 3	12 at	4	Mar 05 26
Week 25:	22 at 1	L 6	21 at	17	20 a	t 18	1 at	19	8 at	. 9	7 a	10	6 a	t 11	2 at	15	3 at	14	4 at	13	5 at	12	Mar 12 26
Week 26:	17 at 2	22	18 at	21	19 a	t 20	9 at	: 1	10 at	. 8	11 a	7	16 a	t 2	15 at	3	14 at	4	13 at	. 5	12 at	6	Mar 19 26
Week 27:	22 at 1	L2	21 at		20 a	t 14	19 at	15	18 at	. 16	1 a	17	6 a	t 7	5 at	8	4 at	9	3 at	10	2 at	11	Mar 26 26
Week 28:	13 at 2	22	14 at		15 a	t 20	16 at	19	17 at		7 a	1	8 a	t 6	9 at	5	10 at	4	11 at	. 3	12 at	2	Apr 02 26
Week 29:	22 at 1	L 4	21 at	15	20 a		19 at	17	1 at	. 18	7 a	8	6 a	t 9	5 at	10	4 at	: 11	2 at	13	3 at	12	Apr 09 26
Week 30:	11 at 2	22	12 at	21	13 a	t 20	14 at	19	15 at	. 18	16 a	17	6 a	t 1	7 at	5	8 at	4	9 at	. 3	10 at	2	Apr 16 26

- 1: Strong Beers
- 2: Sanguisugabogg
- 3: Lost and Confused
- 4: Killer B's
- 5: The Misfits
- 6: The Grinders
- 7: Breaker Breaker 1-9
- 8: BRAG
- 9: The Luck Sacks
- 10: Chalk Em' Up
- 11: Ez PZ
- 12: We Got the Runz
- 13: Newfies Outcasts
- 14: Warning Track Power
- 15: 2 Cool + 1
- 16: Tech N9ners
- 17: Group Therapy
- 18: Safety Second
- 19: Breaking Bad
- 20: Chalkaholics
- 21: Shooters Not Yet
- 22: Wake & Bakes

Christmas break: last week of play is the week of Dec 15, 2025, and the league starts again the week of Jan 05, 2026.

Playoffs start the week of April 20, 2026 and end on May 3, 2026. All prizes will be awarded on the week of May 4, 2026 (Round Up Party).

CHILLIN HOUSE POOL LEAGUE

Official Standings as of October 17, 2025

Thursday

Team	Total Points	Total Score
Breaker Breaker 1-9	23	1110
We Got the Runz	20	951
2 Cool + 1	20	932
Warning Track Power	18	961
Shooters Not Yet	17	942
The Misfits	16	903
The Grinders	16	901
Group Therapy	15	925
Sanguisugabogg	14	890
Chalk Em' Up	14	784
Lost and Confused	14	776
BRAG	12	789
Safety Second	10	717
Killer B's	10	710
Newfies Outcasts	9	778
The Luck Sacks	9	690
Breaking Bad	8	715
Strong Beers	6	649
Tech N9ners	5	637
Ez Pz	3	587
Wake & Bakes	3	586
Chalkaholics	2	522

2 Cool + 1

Player	Games	Score	Avg	Won	NRO	ZIP	9BB
Tom (Need Last Name)	9	72	8.0	8	0	2	0
Stu Schultz	36	207	5.8	23	0	4	0
Bernie Higgins	54	308	5.7	35	1	4	1
Paul Kane	54	292	5.4	29	0	5	0
Sub - Dave McFarlane	18	103	5.7	10	0	2	0
Sumi	marios:	982	5.7	105	1	17	1

BRAG

Player	Games	Score	Avg	Won	NRO	ZIP	9BB
Brad McMahon	45	271	6.0	28	0	6	0
Robert Fehr	54	249	4.6	24	0	4	1
Avery Suba	54	233	4.3	24	0	3	1
Gary Daniel	9	36	4.0	4	0	0	0
S	Summaries:		4.9	80	0	13	2

Breaker Breaker 1-9

Player		Games	Score	Avg	Won	NRO	ZIP	9BB
Ben Liu		54	409	7.6	42	2	16	0
Ben DeWolff		36	243	6.8	24	0	11	1
Bruce Broda		54	355	6.6	36	1	7	1
Kevin Plowman		9	53	5.9	5	0	0	0
Toni Sakamoto		9	50	5.6	4	0	0	0
	Sumr	naries:	1110	6.9	111	3	34	2

Breaking Bad

Player	Games	Score	Avg	Won	NRO	ZIP	9BB
Bill Carry	9	52	5.8	5	0	1	0
Duane Irvine	45	233	5.2	23	0	3	1
Tom McAree	45	201	4.5	19	0	7	1
Joshua McAree	9	39	4.3	4	0	0	1
Cody Trottier	36	149	4.1	15	0	0	1
Morris Collins	18	70	3.9	8	0	0	0
Kent Zhane	9	4	0.4	0	0	0	0
	Summaries:	748	4.4	74	0	11	4

Chalk Em' Up

Player	Games	Score	Avg	Won	NRO	ZIP	9BB
John Pawluk	9	57	6.3	7	0	0	1
Jerry Bauche	54	319	5.9	36	0	10	0
Mike LaFleur	36	165	4.6	16	0	5	0
Elwood Threlfall	54	229	4.2	23	0	1	1
Sub - Allen Wong	9	14	1.6	0	0	0	0
Sun	maries:	784	4.8	82	0	16	2

Chalkaholics

Player	Games	Score	Avg	Won	NRO	ZIP	9BB
Howie (Need Last Name)	9	49	5.4	5	0	1	0
Mark Canning	9	31	3.4	3	0	1	0
Erek Blank	45	139	3.1	14	0	1	0
Rick Frost	45	128	2.8	12	0	0	0
Marcello Manzoni	27	76	2.8	8	0	0	0
Sub - Ron Clappison	9	50	5.6	5	0	2	0
Sub - Jose Vega	9	27	3.0	2	0	0	0
Sub - luel (Need Last Na	9	22	2.4	2	0	1	0
Sumn	522	3.2	51	0	6	0	

Ez Pz

Player	Games	Score	Avg	Won	NRO	ZIP	9BB
Don Desrocher	18	83	4.6	9	0	1	1
Bill Belluvuea	54	219	4.1	23	1	0	1
Denise Chartrand	54	185	3.4	18	0	0	0
Doug Lomenda	27	67	2.5	6	0	2	0
George Lacoursiere	18	44	2.4	4	0	0	0
Sum	598	3.5	60	1	3	2	

Group Therapy

Player	Games	Score	Avg	Won	NRO	ZIP	9BB
Jake Torres	27	177	6.6	19	0	5	0
Brent Patchin	36	227	6.3	22	1	3	0
Al Cusack	45	249	5.5	25	1	3	1
Robin Houilhan	54	272	5.0	26	0	2	1
	Summaries:	925	5.7	92	2	13	2

Killer B's

Player		Games	Score	Avg	Won	NRO	ZIP	9BB
Ross Jones		54	267	4.9	31	0	3	0
Will Adair		54	235	4.4	25	0	1	1
Greg Belbin		45	182	4.0	17	0	3	0
Wally Poirier		9	26	2.9	2	0	0	0
	Summaries:		710	4.4	75	0	7	1

Lost and Confused

Player	Games	Score	Avg	Won	NRO	ZIP	9BB
Joe Sabelli	36	210	5.8	23	0	3	1
Kyle Ashmore	45	253	5.6	25	1	5	1
Peter Chiasson	45	175	3.9	17	0	1	0
Etienne (Need Last Nam	9	35	3.9	4	0	0	0
Sean Eckford	27	103	3.8	10	0	2	0
Sumr	naries:	776	4.8	79	1	11	2

Newfies Outcasts

Player	Games	Score	Avg	Won	NRO	ZIP	9BB
Mike Cuvelier	27	161	6.0	18	1	2	0
Steve Portelance	18	91	5.1	10	0	1	0
Jason Lewis	54	277	5.1	28	1	4	1
Matthew Cilliers	36	171	4.8	17	0	8	0
Pat Butler	9	42	4.7	5	0	1	0
Kerry	9	25	2.8	3	0	0	0
Sub - Doug Lomenda	27	67	2.5	6	0	2	0
Sum	nmaries:	834	4.6	87	2	18	1

Safety Second

Player	Games	Score	Avg	Won	NRO	ZIP	9BB
Deus F.	36	192	5.3	20	0	2	0
Jerald Budomo	18	85	4.7	8	0	2	0
Benjie Soberno	54	236	4.4	22	0	4	0
Ali Nazari	54	204	3.8	20	0	0	1
	Summaries:	717	4.4	70	0	8	1

Sanguisugabogg

Player		Games	Score	Avg	Won	NRO	ZIP	9BB
Mike Kittel		51	344	6.7	35	0	10	0
Clayton Russell		54	286	5.3	29	0	8	0
David Russell		54	255	4.7	25	0	2	0
Tony Russell		3	5	1.7	0	0	0	0
	Sumn	naries:	890	5.5	89	0	20	0

Shooters Not Yet

Player	Games	Score	Avg	Won	NRO	ZIP	9BB
Al Lalani	36	246	6.8	27	2	7	0
Cam Kennedy	54	285	5.3	28	0	7	1
Mladen Videkanic	36	175	4.9	19	0	3	0
Rahim Mawani	9	24	2.7	2	0	0	0
Sub - Chris Schillman	27	212	7.9	23	3	3	1
Sum	maries:	942	5.8	99	5	20	2

Strong Beers

Player	Games	Score	Avg	Won	NRO	ZIP	9BB
George Tulle	36	206	5.7	22	0	5	0
Paul Smolarz	27	127	4.7	12	0	1	1
Ryan Hutchinson	54	207	3.8	21	0	1	2
Lisa Seynour	33	88	2.7	7	0	1	1
Bryce (Need Last Name)	12	21	1.8	1	0	0	0
Sumr	naries:	649	4.0	63	0	8	4

Tech N9ners

Player	Games	Score	Avg	Won	NRO	ZIP	9BB
Kevin LeDrew	36	172	4.8	18	0	1	0
Kyle Ray	45	192	4.3	21	0	0	0
Ayo Raji	36	145	4.0	13	0	1	0
Brenda Ross	45	128	2.8	13	0	0	0
S	ummaries:	637	3.9	65	0	2	0

The Grinders

Player	Games	Score	Avg	Won	NRO	ZIP	9BB
Mike Chow	9	64	7.1	7	0	3	0
Bill Christensen	45	276	6.1	30	0	3	0
Dave McFarlane	18	103	5.7	10	0	2	0
Greg Schal	45	242	5.4	24	1	5	0
Jack Beaton	45	237	5.3	24	0	6	0
Dave Field	9	32	3.6	3	0	0	0
Su	mmaries:	954	5.6	98	1	19	0

The Luck Sacks

Player	Games	Score	Avg	Won	NRO	ZIP	9BB
Allen Eliuk	24	121	5.0	14	0	1	0
Joe Siemens	42	197	4.7	21	0	4	0
Anthony Garnham	42	169	4.0	16	0	2	0
Dan Siemens	54	203	3.8	22	0	1	0
Summaries:		690	4.3	73	0	8	0

The Misfits

Player	Games	Score	Avg	Won	NRO	ZIP	9BB
Russ Whittle	27	204	7.6	22	0	6	0
Steven Pelletier	54	303	5.6	32	0	4	3
Leonard Traveller	45	249	5.5	25	0	7	1
Don Yeomans	9	45	5.0	5	0	0	0
Cody Burns	9	43	4.8	4	0	1	0
Morris Collins	18	70	3.9	8	0	0	0
Mark Crowchild	9	26	2.9	1	0	0	0
Summaries:		940	5.5	97	0	18	4

Wake & Bakes

Player		Games	Score	Avg	Won	NRO	ZIP	9BB
Shane Long		54	228	4.2	24	0	1	1
Jared Petrin		54	203	3.8	19	0	0	0
Scott Doyle		45	141	3.1	14	0	0	1
Brock Weibe		9	14	1.6	1	0	0	0
	Sumr	naries:	586	3.6	58	0	1	2

Warning Track Power

Player		Games	Score	Avg	Won	NRO	ZIP	9BB
Tim Hazlett		54	349	6.5	37	0	12	1
Steve Legge		54	334	6.2	35	0	12	0
Kevin Bates		54	278	5.1	27	0	6	0
	Summ	aries:	961	5.9	99	0	30	1

We Got the Runz

Player	Games	Score	Avg	Won	NRO	ZIP	9BB
John Mourelatos	54	378	7.0	41	3	9	2
Darcy Russell	54	363	6.7	37	1	12	0
Bruce Crawford	9	51	5.7	5	0	0	0
Tyler Leslie	9	41	4.6	4	0	1	0
Jevi Factor	18	73	4.1	8	0	0	0
Dimitri Tsanos	9	37	4.1	4	0	0	0
Murray Ruttle	9	8	0.9	1	0	0	0
Sum	maries:	951	5.9	100	4	22	2